COMISION ESTATAL ELECTORAL

RELACION DE RENTAS

DEL MES DE MARZO DE 2009

DEPENDENCIA

Comision Estatal Electoral

Comision Estatal Electoral

Comision Estatal Electoral

Comision Estatal Electoral

Comision Estatal Electoral

Madero Oriente
Madero Poniente
Arteaga

Arteaga Extension

Madero Poniente

CALLE

1452, 1458,

1452, 1458,

TOTALES

NUMERO

4066 Int. D

1420 Pte.

1462, 1468 Pte.

1462, 1468 Pte.

1423 Pte.

COLONIA

Carr. Mty.-Miguel Aleman
Centro
Centro
Centro

Centro

RENTA

74,603.21

494,481.73

27,000.00

20,000.00

70,000.00

694,584.94

IVA

11,190.48

74,172.26

4,050.00

3,000.00

10,500.00

102,912.74

RENTA
+IVA

ARRENDADOR
85,793.69 Elvira Quiroga Gémez
568,653.99 Inmobiliaria Val 2000 S.A. de C.V.
31,050.00 Inmobiliaria Val 2000 S.A. de C.V.

23,000.00 Inmobiliaria Val 2000 S.A. de C.V.

80,500.00 Eutimio Martinez Cisneros

788,997.68




